Team Scores

Printed on 02/16/2026 07:44 a.m.

1 Lowell (Girls) 129.0
2 Rockford (Girls) 90.0
3  LeRoy Pine River (Girls) 82.5
4 Grand Haven (Girls) 81.5
5  Fruitport (Girls) 49.0
6  Ada Forest Hills Eastern (Girls) 47.5
7 Whitehall (Girls) 45.0
8  Grand Rapids Northview (Girls) 41.0
9 Big Rapids (Girls) 39.0
10 North Muskegon (Girls) 37.5
11 Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central (Girls) 31.0
12 Hart (Girls) 30.0
13 Ludington (Girls) 28.0
14 Coopersville (Girls) 27.5
15 Montague (Girls) 26.0
16 Lakeview (Girls) 25.0
17  Clare (Girls) 22.0

17 Kent City (Girls) 22.0



19

19

21

22

23

24

24

26

26

28

28

28

31

32

33

33

35

36

37

37

39

39

39

Grant (Girls)

Sparta (Girls)

Cedar Springs (Girls)

Howard City Tri County (Girls)
Fremont (Girls)

Grand Rapids Kenowa Hills (Girls)

Holton (Girls)

Grand Rapids West Catholic (Girls)

Shelby (Girls)

Blanchard Montabella (Girls)
Muskegon Reeths-Puffer (Girls)
Ravenna (Girls)

Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills (Girls)
Reed City (Girls)

Grand Rapids Union (Girls)
Hesperia (Girls)

Comstock Park (Girls)

Belding (Girls)

Greenville (Girls)

Muskegon Orchard View (Girls)
Central Montcalm (Girls)
Manistee (Girls)

Mason County Central (Girls)

21.0

21.0

19.0

18.5

18.0

17.0

17.0

16.0

16.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

14.5

12.5

12.0

12.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

6.0

4.0

4.0

4.0



39

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

Muskegon Oakridge (Girls)
Cadillac (Girls)

Evart (Girls)

McBain (Girls)

Muskegon (Girls)

Newaygo (Girls)

Remus Chippewa Hills (Girls)

St Helen Charlton Heston Academy (Girls)

4.0

3.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



