

Team Scores

Printed on 02/16/2026 07:44 a.m.

Team Scores		
1	Lowell (Girls)	129.0
2	Rockford (Girls)	90.0
3	LeRoy Pine River (Girls)	82.5
4	Grand Haven (Girls)	81.5
5	Fruitport (Girls)	49.0
6	Ada Forest Hills Eastern (Girls)	47.5
7	Whitehall (Girls)	45.0
8	Grand Rapids Northview (Girls)	41.0
9	Big Rapids (Girls)	39.0
10	North Muskegon (Girls)	37.5
11	Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central (Girls)	31.0
12	Hart (Girls)	30.0
13	Ludington (Girls)	28.0
14	Coopersville (Girls)	27.5
15	Montague (Girls)	26.0
16	Lakeview (Girls)	25.0
17	Clare (Girls)	22.0
17	Kent City (Girls)	22.0

19	Grant (Girls)	21.0
19	Sparta (Girls)	21.0
21	Cedar Springs (Girls)	19.0
22	Howard City Tri County (Girls)	18.5
23	Fremont (Girls)	18.0
24	Grand Rapids Kenowa Hills (Girls)	17.0
24	Holton (Girls)	17.0
26	Grand Rapids West Catholic (Girls)	16.0
26	Shelby (Girls)	16.0
28	Blanchard Montabella (Girls)	15.0
28	Muskegon Reeths-Puffer (Girls)	15.0
28	Ravenna (Girls)	15.0
31	Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills (Girls)	14.5
32	Reed City (Girls)	12.5
33	Grand Rapids Union (Girls)	12.0
33	Hesperia (Girls)	12.0
35	Comstock Park (Girls)	8.0
36	Belding (Girls)	7.0
37	Greenville (Girls)	6.0
37	Muskegon Orchard View (Girls)	6.0
39	Central Montcalm (Girls)	4.0
39	Manistee (Girls)	4.0
39	Mason County Central (Girls)	4.0

39	Muskegon Oakridge (Girls)	4.0
43	Cadillac (Girls)	3.0
44	Evart (Girls)	0.0
44	McBain (Girls)	0.0
44	Muskegon (Girls)	0.0
44	Newaygo (Girls)	0.0
44	Remus Chippewa Hills (Girls)	0.0
44	St Helen Charlton Heston Academy (Girls)	0.0